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Category

Domestic

Horticulture

Construction & Demolition
Sludge

Animal

Total
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Quantity of Non Hazardous Wastes and Treatment Method by Type - Emirate Of Dubai
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Treatment Method

Sledl palal

Final Disposal

Sl
Incineration

0

sobll
Landfill

621,776

18,685

2,267,103

37,669

20,164

2,965,397

*Sludges: The accumulated settled solid,either moist or mixed, with a liquid component

2020
glsiwl
Recovery
Slowd Jo=dI 292l
Composting Recycling
8,324 158,066
18,623 0
0 6,273,773
28,913 0
1,300 14,500
57,160 6,446,339

as a result of natural or artificial processes, that have been separated from various types of wastewater during

treatment
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Quantity

788,166

37,308

8,540,876

66,582

35,964

9,468,896
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