



كمية النفايات غيرالخطرة وأسلوب المعالجة حسب النوع -إمارة دبي Quantity of Non Hazardous Wastes and Treatment Method by Type - Emirate Of Dubai 2020

(Quantity in Metric Tons الكمية بالطن المتري)

Category	أسلوب المعالجة Treatment Method						البيان
	التخلص النهائي Final Disposal		استرجاع Recovery		الكمية Quantity	التصنيف	Title
	الحرق Incineration	الطمر Landfill	التحول لسماد Composting	التدوير Recycling			
Domestic	0	621,776	8,324	158,066	788,166	السكانية	- Third Quarter / الربع الثالث
Horticulture	0	18,685	18,623	0	37,308	الزراعية (بستنة)	
Construction & Demolition	0	2,267,103	0	6,273,773	8,540,876	الإنشائية (البناء والهدم)	
Sludge	0	37,669	28,913	0	66,582	الحمأة *	
Animal	0	20,164	1,300	14,500	35,964	الحيوانية	
Total	0	2,965,397	57,160	6,446,339	9,468,896	المجموع	

Source: Dubai Municipality

*Sludges: The accumulated settled solid, either moist or mixed, with a liquid component

 $as a result of natural or artificial processes, that have been separated from various \ types of was tewater during as a result of natural or artificial processes, that have been separated from various \ types of was tewater during the separated from various \ types of was the separated from various \ types \ typ$

المصدر : بلدیه دبی

*الحماة: هي المواد الصلبة المستقرة المتراكمة،رطبة أو مختلطة، مع مكون سائل نتيجة عمليات طبيعية أو اصطناعية،

وتكون قد فصلت عن شتى أنواع المياه العادمة أثناء المعالجة.

treatment